
Pos 

 

American Iron [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Modern Vintage [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

157 
116X- 

666 

135 
31 

47X 
310X 

68 
621- 
375 

50- 
197 

Name 

Carbon Merrill 
Neiko Alexander 
David Lancaster 

Douglas Darrah 
Gary Thompson 

Jeremy Taubman 
John James 
Dave Mudzinski 
John Yarbrough 
Joseph Biggs 

Ed Sorbo 
Nick Zaan 

Class 

American Iron [SUN] 
American Iron [SUN] 
American Iron [SUN] 

American Iron [SUN] 
American Iron [SUN] 

Modern Vintage [SUN] 
Modern Vintage [SUN] 
Modern Vintage [SUN] 
Modern Vintage [SUN] 
Modern Vintage [SUN] 

Modern Vintage [SUN] 
Modern Vintage [SUN] 

Diff 

45.734 
1:55.726 

DNS 
DNS 

7.640 
44.485 
59.865 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

19:31.312 
20:17.046 
21:27.038 

19:27.593 
19:35.233 
20:12.078 
20:27.458 
20:17.304 

Best Tm 

2:08.595 
2:16.049 
2:22.805 

1:55.649 
1:56.721 
2:01.237 
2:02.616 
2:16.946 

Make 

2019 Indian Ftr 1200s 
2008 Buell 1125R 
2022 Harley-Davidson Pan America 

2001 Harley-Davidson  
2009 Harley-Davidson Dyna 

2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R 
2013 Kawasaki ZX10R 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2007 Yamaha R6 

2017 Suzuki SV650 
2009 Suzuki GSXR600 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2024 9:24:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

7.640 

Avg. Speed 

66.105 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.649 

Best Speed 

83.425 

Best Lap by 

47X - Jeremy Taubman 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

Sun Race 03: Remix Racing Modern Vintage / American Iron 

Sun Race 03: Remix Racing Modern Vintage / American Iron 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:00:54 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/23/2024 08:45 


